Excessive Force
Improper Arrest
Improper Entry
Improper Search

Other Criminal Violation
Differential Treatment
Demeanor

Domestic Violence
Other Rule Violation

Total Cases Opened
Total Cases Closed
Total Pending Cases
Total Cases >180 Days

First Quarter Internal Affairs Summary

Pending
from Prior
Years
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
42
26
18
16

New
cases
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Agency Name:
Year:

Kearny Police Department, Hudson County

2021

Annual Internal Affairs Summary

Source of Complaint

Agency Civilian Anon.

0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 4
0 0
13 3
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Criminal Outcome
Convictio Diversio Dismissa
n n Acquittal |
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Internal Disciplinary Outcome

Administra-
Not tively
Exonerated Sustained Unfounded Closed

0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 2 1 0
0 2 2 0
0 0 0 0
4 0 0 1

Sustained
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